
 

 

 

 

 

         

 

Required Delivery Date Last collection date for premium 
delivery 

Last collection date for economy 
delivery 

Monday 22nd December Friday 19th December Thursday 18th December 

Tuesday 23rd December Monday 22nd December Friday 19th December 

Wednesday 24th December 
CHRISTMAS EVE 
No collections 

Tuesday 23rd December Monday 22nd December 

Thursday 25th December 
CHRISTMAS DAY 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 26th December 
BOXING DAY 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday 27th December Tuesday 23rd December (Saturday service) Tuesday 23rd December (Saturday service) 

Sunday 28th December CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 29th December Tuesday 23rd December (48hr service) Tuesday 23rd December (48hr service) 

Tuesday 30th December Monday 29th December Tuesday 23rd December (72hr service) 

Wednesday 31st December 
NEW YEARS EVE 
No collections 

Tuesday 30th December Monday 29th December 

Thursday 1st January 
NEW YEARS DAY 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 2nd January Tuesday 30th December (48hr service) Tuesday 30th December (48hr service) 

Saturday 3rd January Monday 29th December (Saturday service) Monday 29th December (Saturday service) 

Sunday 4th January CLOSED  CLOSED 

Monday 5TH January Friday 2nd January Tuesday 30th January (72hr service) 

S&S Distribution’s 2025-2026  

Irish Freight – The last collection for pre- Christmas 
delivery is Tuesday 16th December. 
 

Hazardous Goods - The last ADR delivery of 2025 will be 
Wednesday 24th December. The first ADR collection of 
2026 will be Monday 5th January. 
 

Office Hours - Staff are available over the Christmas 
period, however from Wednesday 24th through to Friday 
2nd January office hours will be reduced to 0800-1500. 
Normal hours will resume on Monday 5th January. 

Service - Normal service will resume across both the 
Palletline and Hazchem networks on Monday 5th 
January. If you have any special requirements during 
the festive period, they will need to be made by prior 
arrangement and at an agreed rate.  
 
Should you have any questions about our service 

offerings over the festive period, please either email 
ccare@ssdistribution.co.uk or call 01732 358800. 
 

Christmas operating hours 

mailto:ccare@ssdistribution.co.uk

